Membership Fees and Annual Dues of Fillmore County, Nebraska

County Veterans Service Officers Assocation
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center
National Association of Counties (NACo)

Nebraska Association of County Assessors

Nebraska Associaton of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners
Nebraska Association of County Engineers and Highway Superintendents

Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards
Nebraska Association of County Offices (NACO)
Nebraska Association of County Treasurer

Nebraska Association of Emergency Management
Nebraska Association of Planning & Zoning Administration
Nebraska Clerks of the District Court Association
Nebraska County Attorney Association

Nebraska Leafy Spurge Working Taskforce

Nebraska Sheriff's Association

Nebraska State Bar Assocation

Nebraska Weed Control Association

Nebraska Weed Control Assocation Region 4 (NWCA)
North American Invasive Species Management Association
Southeast District Assessor's Association

Trailblazer RC & D Council

A A P A P A P A P A P A A A A A A A A A

60.00
100.00
450.00

75.00

50.00

50.00
100.00

4,413.32

50.00

50.00

40.00

50.00
457.00

10.00
300.00
478.00
135.00

15.00

70.00

50.00
400.00

Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues

Sponsorship Fee




