Membership Fees and Annual Dues of Fillmore County, Nebraska

County Veterans Service Officers Assocation	\$ 60.00	Annual Dues
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center	\$ 100.00	Annual Dues
National Association of Counties (NACo)	\$ 450.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Assessors	\$ 75.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Associaton of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Engineers and Highway Superintendents	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards	\$ 100.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Offices (NACO)	\$ 4,413.32	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of County Treasurer	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of Emergency Management	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Association of Planning & Zoning Administration	\$ 40.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Clerks of the District Court Association	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska County Attorney Association	\$ 457.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Leafy Spurge Working Taskforce	\$ 10.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Sheriff's Association	\$ 300.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska State Bar Assocation	\$ 478.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Weed Control Association	\$ 135.00	Annual Dues
Nebraska Weed Control Assocation Region 4 (NWCA)	\$ 15.00	Annual Dues
North American Invasive Species Management Association	\$ 70.00	Annual Dues
Southeast District Assessor's Association	\$ 50.00	Annual Dues
Trailblazer RC & D Council	\$ 400.00	Sponsorship Fee